Monitorler

31

31

31

34

32

34

32

32

34

31.

31.

31.

Uriin
.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R

VA GAMING

.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

Marka

Msi

Philips

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Msi

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Msi

Philips

Samsung

Stok

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

409,50
usb

420,00
usb

523,95
usb

9.397,50
TL

250,95
usb

12.598,95
TL

319,20
usb

324,45
usb

14.700,00
TL



e
4
Ocfssey OLEDGE

32

32

31

32

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS

32

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

175 HZ

SAMSUNG LS32BG850ONPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

16.

16.

33.

36.

40.

747,50
TL

747,50
TL

504,00
usb

600,00
TL

750,00
TL

950,00
TL



